1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

Southsea Archery Club

Winter Competition 2015 - Portsmouth Round

Saturday 31st January 2015

Name Club Score Hits 10s
Jason Brown Portsdown 567 60 29
Darren Upfield Portsdown 548 60 19
Sam Swainbank Southsea 545 60 23
Dave Bennington Southsea 543 60 20
Andy Casemore Portsdown 525 60 15
Dan Huggins Southsea 524 60 15
Sonnie Emeney Southsea 521 60 16
Angus McDougah Southsea 468 60 6
Stuart Edgington Southsea 463 60 7
Darren Bryant Southsea 454 60 8
Mike Daniels Southsea 449 60 6
Dave Hartley Southsea 446 60 3
Mark James Southsea 443 60 6
Andy Staves Southsea 429 59 1
Tony Coles Havant & Hayling 413 60 12
Matthew Hornsey Southsea 412 59 8
Mike Wines Southsea 376 59 3
Tony Eldridge Southsea 74 17 0

Name Club Score Hits 10s
Clara Upfield Portsdown 512 60 13
Jemma Gifford Southsea 510 60 13
Claire Cox Southsea 510 60 10
Karen Williams Havant & Hayling 440 60 7
Nicky Colliss Southsea 427 60 6
Bizzy Southsea 426 60 3
Debbie Young Havant & Hayling 359 58 3

Name Club Score Hits 10s
Gary Gould Portsdown 491 60 8
Stuart Hardman Southsea 387 59 6
Charles Hall Southsea 365 58 6
Robert Nash Southsea 338 59 1
Stuart Blackwood Portsdown 319 57 3

Name Club Score Hits 10s
Rebbeca Gill Southsea 383 59 4
Hannah Mitchell Southsea 307 56 0

Name Club Score Hits 10s
Matt Brydon Southsea 550 60 14
Alistair Feltham Southsea 542 60 8

Name Club Score Hits 10s

Joe Elliot Southsea 472 60 10
Kye Mills Portsdown 431 60 3
Joe Hurde Southsea 322 55 0
Joseph Mason Southsea 313 55 1

Name

Club

Score

Hits

10s

Rehina Coxx

Havant & Hayling

432

60




1st
2nd

1st

1st

Name Club Score Hits 10s
Calum Blackwood Portsdown 421 60 2
Matthew Waters Southsea 340 55 2

Name

Club

Score

10s

Jasmin

Portsdown

327

Name

Club

Score

10s

Adam Chaszczewski

Southsea

538




