## Southsea Archery Club Winter Competition 2015 - Portsmouth Round

## Saturday 31st January 2015

	Male Freestyle				
	Name	Club	Score	Hits	10s
1st	Jason Brown	Portsdown	567	60	29
2nd	Darren Upfield	Portsdown	548	60	19
3rd	Sam Swainbank	Southsea	545	60	23
4th	Dave Bennington	Southsea	543	60	20
5th	Andy Casemore	Portsdown	525	60	15
6th	Dan Huggins	Southsea	524	60	15
7th	Sonnie Emeney	Southsea	521	60	16
8th	Angus McDougah	Southsea	468	60	6
9th	Stuart Edgington	Southsea	463	60	7
10th	Darren Bryant	Southsea	454	60	8
11th	Mike Daniels	Southsea	449	60	6
12th	Dave Hartley	Southsea	446	60	3
13th	Mark James	Southsea	443	60	6
14th	Andy Staves	Southsea	429	59	1
15th	Tony Coles	Havant & Hayling	413	60	12
16th	Matthew Hornsey	Southsea	412	59	8
17th	Mike Wines	Southsea	376	59	3
18th	Tony Eldridge	Southsea	74	17	0

	Female Freestyle				
	Name	Club	Score	Hits	10s
1st	Clara Upfield	Portsdown	512	60	13
2nd	Jemma Gifford	Southsea	510	60	13
3rd	Claire Cox	Southsea	510	60	10
4th	Karen Williams	Havant & Hayling	440	60	7
5th	Nicky Colliss	Southsea	427	60	6
6th	Bizzy	Southsea	426	60	3
7th	Debbie Young	Havant & Hayling	359	58	3

	Male Barebow				
	Name	Club	Score	Hits	10s
1st	Gary Gould	Portsdown	491	60	8
2nd	Stuart Hardman	Southsea	387	59	6
3rd	Charles Hall	Southsea	365	58	6
4th	Robert Nash	Southsea	338	59	1
5th	Stuart Blackwood	Portsdown	319	57	3

	Female Barebow					
	Name	Club	Score	Hits	10s	
1st	Rebbeca Gill	Southsea	383	59	4	
2nd	Hannah Mitchell	Southsea	307	56	0	

	Male Compound					
Name Club Score Hits 10s 1st Matt Brydon Southsea 550 60 14				10s		
1st	Matt Brydon	Southsea	550	60	14	
2nd	Alistair Feltham	Southsea	542	60	8	

		Junior Male Freestyle			
	Name	Club	Score	Hits	10s
1st	Joe Elliot	Southsea	472	60	10
2nd	Kye Mills	Portsdown	431	60	3
3rd	Joe Hurde	Southsea	322	55	0
4th	Joseph Mason	Southsea	313	55	1

	Junior Female Freestyle					
	Name	Club	Score	Hits	10s	
1st	Rehina Coxx	Havant & Hayling	432	60	8	

		Junior Male Barebow			
	Name	Club	Score	Hits	10s
1st	Calum Blackwood	Portsdown	421	60	2
2nd	Matthew Waters	Southsea	340	55	2

		Junior Female Barebow			
	Name	Club	Score	Hits	10s
1st	Jasmin	Portsdown	327	58	3

	Male Crossbow				
	Name	Club	Score	Hits	10s
1st	Adam Chaszczewski	Southsea	538	60	19